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Y VAETELEINESS WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM /
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS ANGELI P. ITA COURSE NAME CAMPOLUNGO
REFEREE CADIN F. ITA START 2325 m
FINISH 2075 m
CHIEF OF RACE FONTANELLA A. ITA VERTICAL DROP 250 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 14283/11/21
14283/11/21
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER PEDRONCELLI D. ITA ZILIANI W. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - WENK O. GER - A - WENK O. GER
NUMBER OF GATES 38 36 38 36
START TIME 9.10 12.05
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: PACKED TEMPERATURE S: -2°C F: 4°C
PENALTY APPLIED 41.53 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE #1139
F=1010
PL CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER  SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME  POINTS  POINTS
1 10 516759 PLANZI Sara 2004 SUI 48.31 51.82 1'40.13 0.00 100
2 4 6296658 ORSENIGO Giorgia Vittoria 2005 ITA (AC SANTA CATERI ) 48.39 51.90 1'40.29 1.61 80
3 14 6296784 CORTINOVIS Silvia 2006 ITA (AC SKING ASD ) 48.89 51.60 1'40.49 3.63 60
4 19 6297160 TRABUCCHI Cristina 2007 ITA (AC SC BORMIO ) 49.15 51.39 1'40.54 414 50
5 22 705526 SROBOVA Katarina 2005 SVK 48.85 51.84 1'40.69 5.65 45
6 7 6296855 SALA Giorgia 2006 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 48.90 52.00 1'40.90 7.77 40
7 15 6297332 BANCHI Francesca 2008 ITA (AOC SC SESTRIERE ) 49.29 51.76 1'41.05 9.28 36
8 12 565542 BOKAL Ana 2006 SLO 49.49 51.84 1'41.33 12.10 32
9 13 6297334 MIS Martina 2008 ITA (AOC SC SESTRIERE ) 49.56 51.94 1'41.50 13.82 29
10 23 6296371 PIZZI Eleonora 2004 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 49.10 52.43 1'41.53 14.12 26
1 8 6296309 AMIDEI Linda 2004 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 49.12 52.44 1'41.56 14.42 24
12 36 6296659 SOSIO Alessia 2005 ITA (AC SANTA CATERI ) 49.98 51.59 1'41.57 14.53 22
13 11 6296890 LAZZERI Valentina 2006 ITA (AC REIT SKI TEA ) 48.96 52.62 1'41.58 14.63 20
14 1 6296895 TRAMONTANO Virginia 2006 ITA (CLS SC LIVATA ) 49.55 52.10 1'41.65 15.33 18
15 31 6297067 ROMELE Marta 2007 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 49.51 52.18 1'41.69 15.74 16
16 25 6297162 GIACOMELLI Vittoria 2007 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 49.20 52.58 1'41.78 16.64 15
17 18 6297086 BIANCO DOLINO Ludovica 2007 ITA (AOC SC SESTRIERE ) 49.99 51.90 1'41.89 17.75 14
18 2 6296288 FEDERICIS Giulia 2004 ITA (CAT 2000 SKI CLU ) 49.52 52.43 1'41.95 18.36 13
19 29 6297159 MORONI Martina 2007 ITA (AC SC BORMIO ) 49.10 52.87 1'41.97 18.56 12
20 16 6297102 GIAQUINTO Nicole 2007 ITA (AC GB SKI CLUB ) 49.88 52.14 1'42.02 19.06 1
21 9 6297371 DE CASSAN Nicole 2008 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE ) 48.88 53.18 1'42.06 19.47 10
22 3 6296297 PISTILLI Federica 2004 ITA (FSN FIAMME AZZUR ) 49.79 52.31 1'42.10 19.87 9
23 35 6296671 CAVAGNINO Matilde 2005 ITA (AC REVOLUTION S ) 50.22 51.96 1'42.18 20.68 8
24 20 6297068 MENTI Eleonora 2007 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 50.25 51.99 1'42.24 21.28 7
25 6 115314  ARAMBURO Florencia 2006 CHI 49.76 52.55 1'42.31 21.99 6
26 33 6297466 MANZON Matilde 2008 ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C ) 50.01 52.54 1'42.55 24.41 5
27 26 705547 SROBOVA Veronika 2006 SVK 49.75 52.88 1'42.63 25.22 4
28 24 6296618 FRIGIOLINI Rebecca 2005 ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C ) 50.17 52.47 1'42.64 25.32 3
29 5 516814 REICHENBACH Celine 2005 SuUIl 48.97 54.78 1'43.75 36.51 2
30 41 6297317 RIZZI Linda 2008 ITA (AC SC RADICI GR ) 50.40 53.48 1'43.88 37.83 1
31 49 6297173 CASSONE Gaia 2007 ITA (AC SC ZANETTIG ) 50.43 53.77 1'44.20 41.05
32 44 6297318 VAVASSORI Elisa 2008 ITA (AC CS MADESIMO ) 51.23 53.58 1'44.81 47.21
33 46 516951 BONER Carmen 2008 SUI 50.58 54.48 1'45.06 49.73
34 40 6296595 LERDA Vittoria 2005 ITA (AOC SC SESTRIERE ) 50.83 54.37 1'45.20 51.14
35 55 6297172 BONEZZ| Beatrice 2007 ITA (AC SC ZANETTI-G ) 51.17 54.67 1'45.84 57.60
36 32 6297432 POLOTTI Alessandra Tabata 2008 ITA (AC SC BORMIO ) 51.26 55.28 1'46.54 64.66
37 39 6296370 CONFORTOLA Michelle 2004 ITA (AC GB SKI CLUB ) 51.28 55.37 1'46.65 65.77
38 60 6297063 AZZONI Gaia 2007 ITA (AC CS MADESIMO ) 51.59 55.14 1'46.73 66.57
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CODE
NUMBER

6297337
6297324
308461

516967

6297431
6296813
6297478
6297433
6297336
6297060
516975

6297428
6297153
6297117
6296878
6297456
6297339
6297513
6297076
6297397
6296792
6297429
6297455
6297448

6296275
6297319
6297323
6297242

6297231
6296928
6297477
6297475
6297445
6297056
755059

6296877

6296953
6297220
6297243

6296863
6297446
6297504
108629

6296536

6296970

COMPETITOR

SURNAME + NAME

REJ Anita  Sofia
OLIVA Alessia
HORIE Yuki
MARTI Jatana
PINI  Linda
MADONNA Giulia
TELINI  Andrea
RAIMONDI Emma
RAVA' Matilde
CICCARELLI
ROSSI Martina
BIANCHIN  Marta

DI BATTISTA Virginia

NEGRI Matilde
MILANI  Clelia
PIZZAGALLI

MILANI  Camilla
NOLA Matilde
DE VIGNANI
PAGANI Martina

SPAGNUOLO Melissa
Beatrice

MATTIAZZI

BORMOLINI  Elisa

SCIALOM Federica

DID NOT START

LAZZERI
PICCININI
BERTULETTI

Martina

DID NOT FINISH

GOGLIO Asia

BERTOLIO Mariacarlotta
Veronica

STEFANI
BONOMI Sara
CORVI Clementina
SAVINO Vittoria
MILEVSKA Eva
CERVINI  Aurora

DISQUALIFIED

DID NOT START 2nd

RESINELLI

TOGNI Gaia

DID NOT FINISH 2nd

GURINI  Ginevra
CRIPPA Ludovica
TRIBOLDI
KAUFMANN Ella
DUSSIN Isotta

DISQUALIFIED

COLOMBO Carolina

Emma Bianca

Matilde

Vittoria
Sofia

Tamara
Margherita
QUADRIO Angelica

Francesca
BERTOLIO Beatrice

Veronica
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2007
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ITA (AC

SC SESTRIERE
SC PONTEDILE

SC BORMIO
SC ZANETTI-G
SPORT CAMPIG
SC BORMIO
SC SESTRIERE
CS MADESIMO

SC FORMAZZA
SC MERA ASD
GB SKI CLUB
SC LECCO

SC LECCO

MILANO SKI T
CS MADESIMO
REIT SKI TEA
VALLE ANTIGO
GB SKI CLUB
SC FORMAZZA
SC LECCO

GB SKI CLUB

REIT SKI

VAL PALOT
SC PONTEDILE
GB SKI CLUB

TEA

SANSICARIO C
SC VARALLO

SPORT CAMPIG
SPORT CAMPIG
GB SKI CLUB
MILANO SKI T

SC LECCO

REIT SKI TEA
SC VARALLO
BRIXIA  SCI

SANTA CATERI
GB SKI CLUB
BRIXIA  SCI

SC DRUSCIE

BRIXIA SCI

— — — — — — — — — — — — — —_——— — — —

—_—— — —

—_—— — — — —

1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL
TIME TIME TIME
51.54 55.38 1'46.92
51.95 55.30 1'47.25
50.62 56.98 1'47.60
52.65 55.14 1'47.79
51.79 56.01 1'47.80
52.09 55.78 1'47.87
52.10 55.79 1'47.89
52.11 55.87 1'47.98
52.50 55.59 1'48.09
52.23 55.90 1'48.13
52.41 55.75 1'48.16
53.03 55.47 1'48.50
52.77 55.78 1'48.55
53.12 55.95 1'49.07
53.69 56.92 1'50.61
53.49 57.73 1'51.22
53.97 57.51 1'561.48
54.27 57.41 1'561.68
54.82 57.97 1'62.79
54.94 58.01 1'562.95
56.43 59.16 1'565.59
57.74 1'00.64 1'58.38
58.69 1'01.63 2'00.32
59.60 1'01.19 2'00.79

GATE N. 34
The Technical Delegate
ANGELI P. (ITA) #1139

F=1010
RACE TAB
POINTS POINTS

68.49
71.82
75.35
77.27
77.37
78.07
78.27
79.18
80.29
80.70
81.00
84.43
84.93
90.18
105.71
111.86
114.49
116.50
127.70
129.31
155.94
184.09
203.65
208.40
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